Record Nr.	UNINA9910713631803321
Titolo	Continuation of the national emergency with respect to the Western Balkans : communication from the President of the United States, transmitting notification of the continuation of the national emergency with respect to the Western Balkans originally declared in Executive Order 13219 of June 26, 2001, is to continue in effect beyond June 26, 2020, pursuant to 50 U.S.C. 1622(d); Public law 94-412, Sec. 202(d); (90 Stat. 1257)
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C. : , : United States Government Publishing Office, , 2020
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (3 pages)
Collana	House document / 116th Congress, 2d session ; ; 116-135
Soggetti	Political violence - Balkan Peninsula - Prevention
	Peace-building - Balkan Peninsula
	National security - United States
	Diplomatic relations
	National security
	Peace-building
	Political violence - Prevention
	United States Foreign relations Balkan Peninsula
	Balkan Peninsula Foreign relations United States
	Balkan Peninsula
	United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs." "June 25, 2020."

1.